/
CRD3ST.19.026.7H3000 26 3650 - 4250 3000K >70 IP66 15°X150° 20°X130° 50°X155° 60°X165° 4kg
CRD3ST.19.026.7H4000 26 3900 - 4500 4000K >70 IP66 15°X150° 20°X130° 50°X155° 60°X165° 4kg
CRD3ST.19.026.7H5000 26 3850 - 4450 5000K >70 IP66 15°X150° 20°X130° 50°X155° 60°X165° 4kg
CRD3ST.19.026.7H5700 26 3800 - 4350 5700K >70 IP66 15°X150° 20°X130° 50°X155° 60°X165° 4kg
CRD3ST.19.027.7K3000 27
3050 -
3700
3000K >70 IP66
50°X155° 35°X150° 15°X150° 60°X160° 30°X120°
40°X120° 70°X120° 65°X40° 55°X150° 45°X150°
60°X150° 60°X165° 20°X130° 46°X146°
4kg
CRD3ST.19.027.7K4000 27
3250 -
3950
4000K >70 IP66
50°X155° 35°X150° 15°X150° 60°X160° 30°X120°
40°X120° 70°X120° 65°X40° 55°X150° 45°X150°
60°X150° 60°X165° 20°X130° 46°X146°
4kg
CRD3ST.19.027.7K5700 27
3150 -
3850
5700K >70 IP66
50°X155° 35°X150° 15°X150° 60°X160° 30°X120°
40°X120° 70°X120° 65°X40° 55°X150° 45°X150°
60°X150° 60°X165° 20°X130° 46°X146°
4kg
CRD3ST.19.030.7C3000 30
3850 -
4400
3000K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155°
55°X150° 60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165°
65°X40° 70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150°
67°X47°
4kg
CRD3ST.19.030.7C4000 30
4050 -
4650
4000K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155°
55°X150° 60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165°
65°X40° 70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150°
67°X47°
4kg
CRD3ST.19.030.7C5700 30
3950 -
4600
5700K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155° 55°X150°
60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165° 65°X40°
70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150° 67°X47°
4kg
CORDOBA LED 3.0 2
CRD3ST.20.045.7C3000 45
5900 -
6750
3000K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155°
55°X150° 60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165°
65°X40° 70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15°
80°X150° 67°X47°
4kg
CRD3ST.20.045.7C4000 45
6250 -
7150
4000K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155°
55°X150° 60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165°
65°X40° 70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150°
67°X47°
4kg
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
CRD3ST.20.045.7C5700 45
6150 -
7000
5700K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155° 55°X150°
60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165° 65°X40°
70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150° 67°X47°
4kg
CRD3ST.28.045.7C3000 45
6100 -
6750
3000K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155° 55°X150°
60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165° 65°X40°
70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150° 67°X47°
4kg
CRD3ST.28.045.7C4000 45
5550 -
7150
4000K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155° 55°X150°
60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165° 65°X40°
70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150° 67°X47°
60°X158° 65°X120°
4kg
CRD3ST.28.045.7C5700 45
6400 -
7100
5700K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155° 55°X150°
60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165° 65°X40°
70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150° 67°X47°
4kg
CRD3ST.29.043.7H3000 43 5950 - 7000 3000K >70 IP66 15°X150° 20°X130° 50°X155° 60°X165° 4kg
CRD3ST.29.043.7H4000 43 6350 - 7450 4000K >70 IP66 15°X150° 20°X130° 50°X155° 60°X165° 4kg
CRD3ST.29.043.7H5000 43 6300 - 7400 5000K >70 IP66 15°X150° 20°X130° 50°X155° 60°X165° 4kg
CRD3ST.29.043.7H5700 43 6150 - 7250 5700K >70 IP66 15°X150° 20°X130° 50°X155° 60°X165° 4kg
CRD3ST.29.043.7K3000 43
5000 -
6050
3000K >70 IP66
50°X155° 35°X150° 15°X150° 60°X160°
30°X120° 40°X120° 70°X120° 65°X40°
55°X150° 45°X150° 60°X150° 60°X165°
20°X130° 46°X146°
4kg
CRD3ST.29.043.7K4000 43
5350 -
6450
4000K >70 IP66
50°X155° 35°X150° 15°X150° 60°X160°
30°X120° 40°X120° 70°X120° 65°X40°
55°X150° 45°X150° 60°X150° 60°X165°
20°X130° 46°X146°
4kg
CRD3ST.29.043.7K5700 43
5200 -
6250
5700K >70 IP66
50°X155° 35°X150° 15°X150° 60°X160° 30°X120°
40°X120° 70°X120° 65°X40° 55°X150° 45°X150°
60°X150° 60°X165° 20°X130° 46°X146°
4kg
CRD3ST.29.045.7C3000 45
5900 -
6750
3000K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155°
55°X150° 60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165°
65°X40° 70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150°
20°X130° 67°X47°
4kg
CRD3ST.29.045.7C4000 45
6250 -
7150
4000K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155°
55°X150° 60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165°
65°X40° 70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150°
67°X47°
4kg
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
CRD3ST.29.045.7C5700 45
6150 -
7100
5700K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155° 55°X150°
60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165° 65°X40° 70°X120°
75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150° 67°X47°
4kg
CORDOBA LED 3.0 3
CRD3ST.30.059.7C3000 59
7550 -
8650
3000K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155°
55°X150° 60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165°
65°X40° 70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15°
80°X150° 67°X47°
4kg
CRD3ST.30.059.7C4000 59
8000 -
9150
4000K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155°
55°X150° 60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165°
65°X40° 70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150°
67°X47°
4kg
CRD3ST.30.059.7C5700 59
7900 -
9100
5700K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155° 55°X150°
60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165° 65°X40°
70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150° 67°X47°
4kg
CRD3ST.38.059.7C3000 59
7850 -
8700
3000K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155°
55°X150° 60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165°
65°X40° 70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150°
67°X47°
4kg
CRD3ST.38.059.7C4000 59
8300 -
9200
4000K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155°
55°X150° 60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165°
65°X40° 70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150°
67°X47° 45°X130° 90°X150°
4kg
CRD3ST.38.059.7C5700 59
8250 -
9150
5700K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155° 55°X150°
60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165° 65°X40° 70°X120°
75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150° 67°X47°
4kg
CRD3ST.39.059.7C3000 59
7550 -
8650
3000K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155° 55°X150°
60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165° 65°X40°
70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150° 20°X130°
67°X47°
4kg
CRD3ST.39.059.7C4000 59
8000 -
9150
4000K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155°
55°X150° 60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165°
65°X40° 70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150°
20°X130° 67°X47°
4kg
CRD3ST.39.059.7C5700 59
7900 -
9100
5700K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155° 55°X150°
60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165° 65°X40°
70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150° 67°X47°
4kg
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
CRD3ST.39.060.7H3000 60 8250 - 9600 3000K >70 IP66 15°X150° 20°X130° 50°X155° 60°X165° 4kg
CRD3ST.39.060.7H4000 60 8750 - 10200 4000K >70 IP66 15°X150° 20°X130° 50°X155° 60°X165° 4kg
CRD3ST.39.060.7H5000 60 8650 - 10100 5000K >70 IP66 15°X150° 20°X130° 50°X155° 60°X165° 4kg
CRD3ST.39.060.7H5700 60 8500 - 9900 5700K >70 IP66 15°X150° 20°X130° 50°X155° 60°X165° 4kg
CRD3ST.39.060.7K3000 60
6950 -
8400
3000K >70 IP66
50°X155° 35°X150° 15°X150° 60°X160°
30°X120° 40°X120° 70°X120° 65°X40°
55°X150° 45°X150° 60°X150° 60°X165°
20°X130° 46°X146°
4kg
CRD3ST.39.060.7K4000 60
7400 -
8950
4000K >70 IP66
50°X155° 35°X150° 15°X150° 60°X160°
30°X120° 40°X120° 70°X120° 65°X40°
55°X150° 45°X150° 60°X150° 60°X165°
20°X130° 46°X146°
4kg
CRD3ST.39.060.7K5700 60
7200 -
8700
5700K >70 IP66
50°X155° 35°X150° 15°X150° 60°X160°
30°X120° 40°X120° 70°X120° 65°X40°
55°X150° 45°X150° 60°X150° 60°X165°
20°X130° 46°X146°
4kg
CORDOBA LED 3.0 4
CRD3ST.40.071.7C3000 71
9050 -
10400
3000K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155°
55°X150° 60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165°
65°X40° 70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150°
67°X47°
4kg
CRD3ST.40.071.7C4000 71
9550 -
11000
4000K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155°
55°X150° 60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165°
65°X40° 70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150°
67°X47°
4kg
CRD3ST.40.071.7C5700 71
9450 -
10950
5700K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155° 55°X150°
60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165° 65°X40°
70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150° 67°X47°
4kg
CRD3ST.48.071.7C3000 71
9400 -
10450
3000K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155°
55°X150° 60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165°
65°X40° 70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150°
67°X47°
4kg
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
CRD3ST.48.071.7C4000 71
9950 -
11050
4000K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155° 55°X150°
60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165° 65°X40°
70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150° 67°X47°
30°X140°
4kg
CRD3ST.48.071.7C5700 71
9900 -
11000
5700K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155° 55°X150°
60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165° 65°X40° 70°X120°
75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150° 67°X47°
4kg
CRD3ST.49.069.7H3000 69 9300 - 10850 3000K >70 IP66 15°X150° 20°X130° 50°X155° 60°X165° 4kg
CRD3ST.49.069.7H4000 69 9900 - 11550 4000K >70 IP66 15°X150° 20°X130° 50°X155° 60°X165° 4kg
CRD3ST.49.069.7H5000 69 9800 - 11450 5000K >70 IP66 15°X150° 20°X130° 50°X155° 60°X165° 4kg
CRD3ST.49.069.7H5700 69 9600 - 11200 5700K >70 IP66 15°X150° 20°X130° 50°X155° 60°X165° 4kg
CRD3ST.49.069.7K3000 69
7850 -
9500
3000K >70 IP66
50°X155° 35°X150° 15°X150° 60°X160°
30°X120° 40°X120° 70°X120° 65°X40°
55°X150° 45°X150° 60°X150° 60°X165°
20°X130° 46°X146°
4kg
CRD3ST.49.069.7K4000 69
8350 -
10100
4000K >70 IP66
50°X155° 35°X150° 15°X150° 60°X160°
30°X120° 40°X120° 70°X120° 65°X40°
55°X150° 45°X150° 60°X150° 60°X165°
20°X130° 46°X146°
4kg
CRD3ST.49.069.7K5700 69
8100 -
9800
5700K >70 IP66
50°X155° 35°X150° 15°X150° 60°X160°
30°X120° 40°X120° 70°X120° 65°X40° 55°X150°
45°X150° 60°X150° 60°X165° 20°X130°
46°X146°
4kg
CRD3ST.49.071.7C3000 71
9050 -
10400
3000K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155°
55°X150° 60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165°
65°X40° 70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150°
20°X130° 67°X47°
4kg
CRD3ST.49.071.7C4000 71
9550 -
11000
4000K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155° 55°X150°
60°X150° 60°X160° 60°X165° 65°X40°
70°X120° 75°X50° 80°X15° 80°X150° 20°X130°
67°X47°
4kg
CRD3ST.49.071.7C5700 71
9450 -
10950
5700K >70 IP66
15°X150° 35°X150° 45°X150° 50°X155° 55°X150°